
PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 76976520

Data publicarii	27.12.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.052,94 RON - 1.052,94 RON

Descriere: 1.OSB 8 MM 1250x2500 - 8 BUC x 58.8235 LEI = 470.59 LEI 2.SURUB PT GIPS CARTON FILET RAPID 3.5x55 NEGRU - 100 BUC x 0.5882 LEI = 58.82 LEI 3.SURUB AUTOFORANT 4.8x35 - 250 BUC x 0.2521 LEI = 63.03 LEI 4.CIMENT - 11 BUC x 23.5294 LEI = 258.82 LEI 5.B 500 C8MM BARA - 28KG x4.2017 LEI = 117.65 LEI 6.SARMA 1.18 - 10 KG x8.4034 LEI = 84.03 LEI
